
KSR Bengaluru - Kolar DEMU Express/16549 - DEMU - SWR 
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to KQZ/Kolar 

3h 20m - 149 km - 22 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

18:10 8 1 0 33 897 SWR

2 MWM Malleswaram 18:15 18:16 1m 2 1 3 44 909 SWR
3 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 18:20 18:21 1m 2 1 6 37 915 SWR
4 LOGH Lottegollahalli 18:28 18:29 1m 2 1 10 53 906 SWR
5 KDGH Kodigehalli 18:32 18:33 1m 1 1 13 37 912 SWR
6 YNK Yelahanka Junction 18:42 18:43 1m 4,5 1 18 48 906 SWR
7 TLS Bettahalsoor 18:53 18:54 1m 1 1 26 86 923 SWR
8 DJL Dodjala 18:58 18:59 1m 1 1 32 46 915 SWR
9 KIAD Kempegowda

International Airport
Halt

19:05 19:06 1m 0 1 37 53 898 SWR

10 DHL Devanahalli 19:12 19:13 1m 1 1 42 54 890 SWR
11 AVT Avatihalli 19:20 19:21 1m 1 1 48 62 SWR
12 VTE Venkatagiri Kote Halt 19:24 19:25 1m 0 1 51 62 907 SWR
13 NDY Nandi Halt 19:32 19:33 1m 0 1 58 59 932 SWR
14 CBP Chikkaballapur 19:39 19:40 1m 1 1 64 59 915 SWR
15 GDH Gidnahalli 19:49 19:50 1m 1 73 60 906 SWR
16 IDT Sidlaghatta 19:57 19:58 1m 1 1 80 61 904 SWR
17 HUN Y Hunasenahalli 20:07 20:08 1m 0 1 89 82 917 SWR
18 CMY Chintamani 20:17 20:19 2m 1 1 102 70 879 SWR
19 DTT Dodaanatta Halt 20:28 20:29 1m 1 1 112 70 856 SWR
20 SVS Srinivasapur 20:38 20:39 1m 0 1 123 53 SWR
21 DNU Dalasanur Halt 20:48 20:49 1m 1 131 65 SWR
22 GKV Gootihalli 20:54 20:55 1m 0 1 136 50 826 SWR
23 GJT Jannagatta Halt 20:58 20:59 1m 1 139 21 828 SWR
24 KQZ Kolar 21:30 0 1 149 - SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (10:58)

May 29 2024 (10:58)

1

1


